
Boys 3/4 1 2 3 4 5

Sponsor  

Team Name Hoosiers Terps Wolverines Spartans Buckeyes

Practice
THUR 5:30 Sugartown MON 5:30-6:30 Charlestown WED 6:30 GVBL THUR 5:30 Sugartown THURS 5:30 GVBL

Coach Pete Salveson Mike Hogentogler Dorothy Gill Jason Miller Terrence Gosa

Email Psalveso@gmail.com mikehogentogler@yahoo.com D.super.gill@gmail.com jdm5281@gmail.com tegosa@gmail.com

Coach Lohmeyer Josh Willey Chris Mowrey Josh Fiorenza

Email nlohmeyer8@gmail.com Joshua.willey35@gmail.com ctmowery@gmail.com Joshua.fiorenza@gmail.com

Coach
Email

Team Parent

1 Abel,Jason Baron,Edwin Amaravathi,Deven Arthur,Frederick Birtel,Shane

2 Danch,Stephen Djordjevic,Andrej Gill,James Balakrishnan,Ashwin Briscoe,Finn

3 Edginton,Christian Garcia,Sebastian Kaniuk,Logan Bonnes,Erik Burling,Spencer

4 Fant,Wyatt Hogentogler,Brody Mathur,Kabir Bradley,Charles Cranston,Bartholomew

5 Lohmeyer,Christopher Mcclain,Barrett Mowery,Luke Fillippo,Thomas Gosa,Kellen

6 Macciocca,Michael Peterson,Logan Robins,William Fiorenza,Luca Krueger,Cole

7 Salveson,Owen Smolenski,Cooper Upadhyay,Vivaan Miller,Owen Lawson,Leo

8 Schneider,Reid Welsh,Benjamin Zaman,Nayvaan Powlick,Henry Sacchetta,Gaige

9 Willey,Moses Singh,Jai Shao,Connor
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6 7 8 9 10

Mottin Golf Course Renovations, LLC  Andrea Krill Interiors  

Lions Knights Hawkeyes Badgers Cornhuskers

WED 6:30-7:30 GVBL court 2 WED 6:30-7:30 KDM TUES 5:30 Sugartown MON 6:30-7:30 Charlestown THURS 5:30 GVBL

Brett Nagy Steve Mazzone Jack Namvou Brian Krill Scott Pin

Brett.nagy@gmail.com Mazzone.stephen@gmail.com jack.m.namvou@gmail.com brian.krill@gmail.com scottpin@gmail.com

Cory Daddona Steve Burton D'Orazio Steve Zebuski

cdaddonz@gmail.com Stevencarlburton@gmail.com Doraziofamily@yahoo.com djstevez24@gmail.com

Daddona,Duke Ajith,Rohan Brenneman,Torin Chen,Jaden Alcorn,Quentin

Donahue,Nolan Bright,Desmond Burton,Zachary Dewees,Ryan Church,James

Klembecki,Grayson Colameco, Remy Duzic,Benjamin Donnelly,Trevor Katkur,Shrish

Mcfadden,James Crawford,Mark Edginton,Hudson Dorazio,Dylan Maher,Charles

Nagy,Jackson Dunmire,Owen Goswarmi, Kabir Katam,Anish Nachani,Saad

Sharma,Maxwell Feiner,Leo Gregg,Hayden Krill,Jacob Pin,Vincent

Tocci,Liam King,Owen Namvou,Austin Notaro,Francesco Sherrock,Jaxon

Wilkes,Kazden Mazzone,Mason Saad,Ibrahim Sethuraman,Inesh Vekariya,Yogi

 Truskolaski,James Vogt,Liam Zebuski,Quinn
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Gophers Boilermakers

WED 6:30-7:30 KDM TUES 5:30 Sugartown

Ryan Dougherty Sam Hart

rpd118@gmail.com Samhart302@gmail.com

Keith Kowal Michael Duffy

kek181@gmail.com michael.paul.duffy@gmail.com

Dougherty,Patrick Ahuja,Shivansh

Iyer,Rohan Badurudeen,Tawqeer Ahmed

Jurado,Luke Chukka,Eswara

Jurado,Theodore Digiacomo,Sebastian

Kowal,Luke Duffy,Cole

Methuku,Shourya Hart,Jayden

O'neill,Michael Hickman,Hugh

O'neill,Ryan Sharma,Prabhav

Osbourne,Jesse Udeshi,Landon


